
DOUBLE EAGLE BAR
BAR MENU

SINGLE MALTS

PAUL JOHN NIRVANA                                          
AMRUT FUSION                                                     
PAUL JOHN BOLD / BRILLIANCE 
GODAWAN SINGLE MALT
THE SINGLETON OF GLENDULLAN 12 YO  
ABERFELDY 12 YO                             
TALISKER 10 YO  
THE ARDMORE 10 YO                                                 
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO                                          
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 YO
THE GLENLIVET 12 YO 
CLYNELISH 14 YO
JURA 10 YO     
CAOL ILA 12 YO                                             
GLENKINCHIE 12 YO
BOWMORE ISLAY 12 YO 
PAUL JOHN OLOROSO / PX
ABERLOUR 12 YO                                               
LAPHROAIG 10YO                                              
DALMORE 12YO
DALWHINNIE 15 YO  
THE BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YO                          
THE GLENLIVET 15 YO
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO     
ABERLOUR 16 YO    
SCAPA GLANSA
THE BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YO
LONGMORN DISTILLER'S CHOICE  
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO
THE GLENLIVET 18 YO 
GLENMORANGIE 18 YO 

110
190
250
315
315
325
325
335
345
365
365
375
375
380
380
385
390
405
415
465
465
495
500
520
560
560
640
655
720
720
760



ABERLOUR 18 YO                                               
THE BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 17 YO         
MITHUNA

SINGLE MALTS

SCOTCH / WHISKEY

BLENDERS PRIDE                                                 
OAKSMITH GOLD
ROULETTE WHISKEY
100 PIPERS 
BLACK DOG CENTENARY 
BLACK & WHITE 
TEACHER'S HIGHLAND CREAM                    
BALLANTINE'S FINEST 
JW RED LABEL  
TEACHER'S 50                                                 
100 PIPERS 8 YO
J&B WHISKEY                                   
BLACK DOG TRIPLE GOLD RESERVE 
JOHN BARR
100 PIPERS 12 YO     
TEACHER'S ORIGIN
GRANT'S TRIPLE WOOD
BALLANTINE'S 12 YO 
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO                                        

825
855
980

 

85
 95
95

110
110
110
110
160
160
160
170
170
175
175
180
185
190
255
275

TOKI 
IWAI MARS
AKASHI
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY 
YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE 
KOMAGATAKE JAPANESE SINGLE MALT

JAPANESE WHISKY

360
380
415
630
630
955



JW BLACK LABEL                                           
DEWAR'S 12 YO    
JW BLACK LABEL SPEYSIDE / LOWLAND
DEWAR'S 15 YO 
COPPER DOG   
JW GREEN LABEL                                           
MONKEY SHOULDER                                   
JW GOLD LABEL                                                                  
CHIVAS REGAL XV 15 YO                                                  
DEWAR'S 18 YO                                               
JOHNNIE WALKER 18 YO
BALLANTINE'S 17 YO                                    
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO                                   
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YO                                  
JW BLUE LABEL                                                                 

SCOTCH / WHISKEY

280
280
310
320
335
345
345
350
430
440
480
525
525
880
915

BOURBON / IRISH / TENNESSE / RYE

WOODBURNS 
JIM BEAM 
JAMESON 
BENCHMARK BOURBON
JAMESON CASKMATE
JIM BEAM BLACK
JACK DANIEL'S 
JACK DANIEL'S GREEN APPLE
JAMESON BLACK BARREL 
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK 
MAKER'S MARK 
BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON
WOODFORD BOURBON    
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL     
SAZERAC RYE                                                      

120
160
185
190
190
270
270
270
280
310
315
335
390
440
485



VODKA

ROMANOV                                                        
SMIRNOFF 
BELENKAYA GOLD
ABSOLUT                                                         
BELENKAYA EXTRA
KETEL ONE 
SKYY                                                                 
STOLICHNAYA                                               
COPPER HORSE  
ABSOLUT ELYX                                            
TITO'S    
CÎROC SNAP FROST                             
GREY GOOSE                                   
BELVEDERE     
U'LUVKA
BELUGA NOBLE RUSSIAN 
ELIT 
ROBERTO CAVALLI GOLD EDITION
ROBERTO CAVALLI NIGHT EDITION                            
ROBERTO CAVALLI                                       
BELUGA GOLD LINE  

35
80

110
160
165
175
175
175
230
280
280
285
290
335
340
360
365
365
365
370
890



APERITIF

MARTINI BIANCO 
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO 
MARTINI FIERO
APEROL
AMARO MONTENEGRO
CAMPARI 

70
70
70
75

170
285
285

LIQUEURS

TRIPLE SEC FAUCONNIER
KAHLÚA COFFEE 
BAILEYS
JÄGERMEISTER
CAFFE BORGHETTI
CHOYA EXTRA YEARS
COINTREAU
ABSENTE 49

115
175
255
270
280
300
310
305

PISCO
LA BOTIJA PISCO QUEBRANTA 295

MEZCAL
CREYENTE JOVEN MEZCAL 380



GIN
BLUE RIBAND     
GREAT INDIAN GIN REGULAR
GREAT INDIAN GIN NAGPUR ORANGE                        
GREATER THAN 
TICKLE       
SAMSARA                                                      
GORDON'S  
NILGIRIS
PUMORI
STRANGER & SONS                                                       
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
SAMSARA PINK                                       
BEEFEATER
SPICE TRADE
TAMRAS
TANQUERAY 
TRADING TIDES                                                 
BULLDOG
BURNETT'S LONDON DRY
HAPUSĀ 
JAISALMER                                                       
BROKER'S                                                          
LANGLEY'S OLD TOM                                   
TANQUERAY NO. TEN                                         
BOODLES   
EDINBURGH 
HENDRICK'S 
ROKU 
COBALTO 17
EDINBURGH GOOSEBERRY ELDERFLOWER
THE BOTANIST 
HAYMAN'S OLD TOM
HAYMAN'S PEACH AND ROSE CUP
SIPSMITH
FIFTY POUNDS 
SEVEN HILLS  
MONKEY 47                                              

35
75
90
95
95

115
120
120
120
120
165
165
170
170
170
175
180
185
185
185
190
270
280
290
320
330
340
340
360
360
360
365
370
370
400
415
465



RUM

KHODAY'S XXX
OLD MONK 
HERCULES DELUXE 
CAPTAIN MORGAN THE ORIGINAL 
OLD MONK GOLD RESERVE
OLD MONK THE LEGEND
AMRUT TWO INDIES
BACARDI BLACK 
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA (WHITE)
CABO 
MAKAZAI WHITE
SEGREDO ALDEIA WHITE
SEGREDO ALDEIA CAFÉ 
MAKAZAI GOLD
HAVANA CLUB 3 YO
HAVANA CLUB 7 YO
BACARDI AÑEJO CUATRO 4 YO
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE 
BACARDI RESERVA OCHO 8 YO
BUSH MANGO SPICED RUM
KRAKEN SPICED
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA 12YO
BACARDI GRAN RESERVA DIEZ 10YO

25
30
35
40
40
75
95
95
95

115
115
120
120
160
170
255
260
265
290
330
330
355
390

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO (REPOSADO / SILVER)
CAMINO REAL BLANCO / GOLD
1800 SILVER
1800 REPOSADO
1800 AÑEJO
PATRÓN SILVER 
PATRÓN REPOSADO

190
190
340
370
390
490
560



COGNAC & BRANDY
MANSION HOUSE 
MORPHEUS XO 
ROULETTE 
MORPHEUS BLUE
ST. RÉMY VSOP
ST. RÉMY XO
MARTELL VS
HENNESSY VS
PAUL JOHN XO
MARTELL VSOP
MARTELL XO
HENNESSY XO

40
85
95

115
275
325
340
415
490
510
955

1190

BEER
UB EXPORT 
KF PREMIUM PINT 
KF ULTRA  
KF WITBIER
BUDWEISER
BIRA 91 WHITE
HEINEKEN SILVER
KF ULTRA MAXX 
AMSTEL
BUDWEISER MAGNUM
HEINEKEN 
KF PREMIUM QUART
HOEGAARDEN
ARBOR BANGALORE BLISS 
CORONA
HOEGAARDEN NECTARINE / ROSÉ
ARBOR BEACH SHACK
PERONI
GUINNESS

70
110
135
135
140
145
145
150
155
155
160
170
210
220
230
240
270
485
630



DRAUGHT BEER*

KF PREMIUM 
BIRA 91 WHITE
KF ULTRA 
BUDWEISER 
TOIT TINT-IN-WIT
TOIT NITRO STOUT
GEIST UNCLE DUNKEL
GEIST WITTY WIT
HOEGAARDEN (330/500 ML)

65
85
90

100
110
120
130
130

175/265

*Check draught beer availability with your bartender.



TOBACCO*

FONSECA - KDT CADETES
QUINTERO - TUBULARES
VEDADO TORO LANCERO
VEDADO CLASSIC PERLA
VEDADO CLASSIC ROBUSTO
ROMEO Y JULIETA - ROMEO NO 3
ABEL EXPOSITO CORONITA
ALEJANDRO ALFAMBRA CHURCHILL 
VEDADO CLASSIC CHURCHILL
DON FIDEL EL LEGADO ROBUSTO
ABEL EXPOSITO GORDO
MONTECRISTO NO 4
PARTÁGAS - SERIE D NO 6
HOYO DE MONTERREY - PETIT ROBUSTOS
BOLIVAR - ROYAL CORONAS
INDIAN MOTORCYCLE HABANO CHURCHILL
PARTAGÁS - SERIE D NO 4
ROCKY PATEL 1992 SUMATRA ROBUSTO
ROCKY PATEL 1992 SUMATRA TORO
ROCKY PATEL 2003 CAMEROON ROBUSTO
MONTECRISTO PETIT EDMUNDO
MONTECRISTO EDMUNDO

570
645
820
920
970

1010
1020
1020
1070
1120
1145
1410
1610
1665
1735
1835
1910
1935
1990
2040
2170
2330

CIGARS

CLASSIC 10S REGULAR / MILDS / ULTRA MILDS
GOLD FLAKE 10S LIGHTS / KINGS
CLASSIC CONNECT
BENSON & HEDGES LIGHTS / REGULAR
CLASSIC 20S REGULAR / MILDS / ULTRA MILDS
CLASSIC ICE BURST / DOUBLE BURST 20S
CLASSIC LOW SMELL
GOLD FLAKE 20S LIGHTS / KINGS
INDIA KINGS

CIGARETTES

165
165
300
330
330
330
330
330
360

*Prices inclusive of all taxes



JUICES*

REAL JUICES
          APPLE, CRANBERRY, GUAVA, 
          LITCHI, MANGO, MIXED FRUIT, 
          ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, TOMATO, PEACH

35

SOFT BEVERAGES / MIXERS*

FRESH LIME
COKE 
SPRITE 
COCONUT WATER
DIET COKE 
SVAMI
          3 CAL, CUCUMBER, LITE, ORIGINAL
          
SCHWEPPES 
          GINGER ALE, TONIC WATER
GUNSBERG 
          GINGER ALE, GRAPEFRUIT ALE
HEINEKEN 0.0
JADE FOREST
          INDIAN TONIC WATER
          ELDERFLOWER TONIC
          GINGER ALE
RED BULL
FRANKLIN & SONS 
          ELDERFLOWER CUCUMBER
          ORANGE & GRAPEFRUIT 
          RASPBERRY LEMONADE
          CHERRY PLUM
DAD'S HACK KOMBUCHA

15
25 / 60
25 / 60

50
50

 
60

 
65

 
95

 
100
75

 
 
 

125
 

185
230
230
270
220

*Prices exclusive of 5% GST.



WATER*

WATER 300ML
WATER 500ML
WATER 1L
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER

9
13
22

360

BAR BITES*

CONGRESS PEANUTS
SKINLESS PEANUTS
CHOW CHOW
MOONG DAL
MYSORE POORI
CASHEWNUTS
TONG GARDEN 
          GREEN PEAS
          SALTED PEANUTS
          CASHEWNUTS

SODA*

SODA 15 / 25

20
20
20
20
20
80

 
40
40
90

*Prices exclusive of 5% GST.



Trapiche Malbec
Hardy's Stamp Cab Merlot
Clovely Estate Petit Verdot
Cosecha Cabernet Sauvignon
Casillero Del Diablo Merlot
Monte Pacifico Reserva Pinot Noir
Cap Royal Bordeaux Superieur
Baron Philippe de Rothschild Merlot
Barton & Guestier Cabernet Sauvignon
Beau Rivage Bordeaux Rouge
Chapoutier Côtes-du-Rhône Rouge
Terroir Daronton Chateuneuf du Pape
Riunite Lambrusco Emilia
Villa Vistarenni Chianti DOCG
Zenato Bardolino DOC
Bibi Graetz Cassamatta Rosso
Castello Di Bossi Chianti Classico
Brancott Estate Pinot Noir
Framingham Marlborough Pinot Noir
Two Oceans Shiraz
Wolftrap Boekenhoutskloof Syrah
Nederburg Pinotage
Torres Sangre de Torro
Campo Viejo Rioja Tempranillo
Dry Creek Zinfandel

1595
1595
2550
1780
2270
2320
1830
1900
2055
2445
2940
6015
1840
2440
2800
3185
4160
2945
5460
1895
2450
2575
1830
1890
5215

 

Argentina
Australia
Australia
Chile
Chile
Chile
France
France
France
France
France
France
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
New Zealand
New Zealand
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
Spain
Spain
USA

RED WINE

ROSÉ

Early Dark Rosé
Mateus Rosé
Wolftrap Boekenhoutskloof Rosé

1860
2025
2450

France
Portugal
South Africa



Trapiche Pinot Grigio
Hardy's Stamp Chardonnay Semillon
Clovely Estate Verdelho
Cosecha Chardonnay
Barton & Guestier Cuvee Blanc
Chapoutier, Marius Blanc
Beau Rivage Bordeaux Blanc
Bouchard Ainé & Fils Chablis
Primo Malvasia Chardonnay
Zenato Soave Classico DOC
Brancott Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Framingham Marlborough Classic Riesling
Two Oceans Chardonnay
Wolftrap Chenin Blanc
Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc
Campo Viejo Tempranillo Blanco
Casa El Unico Chardonnay
Dry Creek Fumé Blanc

1595
1470
2550
1720
1835
2210
2445
3495
1705
2450
2700
4285
1895
2450
2450
1890
1950
3185

WHITE WINE

Argentina
Australia
Australia
Chile
France
France
France
France
Italy
Italy
New Zealand
New Zealand
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
Spain
Spain
USA

SPARKLING WINE

G.H. Mumm 
Moët & Chandon Impérial
Dom Pérignon
Henkell Trocken
Martini Prosecco / Rosé

2820        5645
7840

23510
    600

2455

France
France
France
Germany
Italy

200Ml     375Ml     750Ml



WINE - RED

JACOB'S CREEK SHIRAZ CABERNET  
BIG BANYAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON
BIG BANYAN SHIRAZ
FRATELLI CAB. FRANC SHIRAZ 
SULA SATORI TEMPRANILLO
GROVER CABERNET SHIRAZ
SULA DINDORI RESERVE SHIRAZ
GROVER LA RESERVE SYRAH

187ML 375ML 750ML

  405        -        1350  
                550
                550
                565
                590     1075    
                640         
                750     1365
                           1505   

WINE - SPARKLING

JC CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR
CINZANO PROSECCO
CHANDON BRUT

WINE - ROSÉ

SULA ZINFANDEL ROSÉ
             375ML
               500 

             750ML
                       

 

1900
2025
3070

HOUSE WINES

WINE - WHITE

JACOB'S CREEK CHARDONNAY 
FRATELLI CHENIN BLANC
BIG BANYAN SAUVIGNON BLANC
SULA RIESLING
GROVER SAUVIGNON BLANC
GROVER LA RÉSERVE FUMÉ BLANC

187ML 375ML 750ML
  
  405        -         1350
              465        910
              550
              555
              605 
                           1505



shootersshooters

classicclassic
cocktailscocktails

mocktailsmocktails

HOUSE CREAM LIQUEUR
KAMIKAZE
KGA SPECIAL
B52
JAGER BOMB

50
150
200
375
395

CAIPIROSKA
HOT TODDY
TOM COLLINS
SEX ON THE BEACH
PLANTER'S PUNCH
MAI TAI
MOJITO
GUAVA MARY
BLOODY MARY
COSMOPOLITAN
PINA COLADA
DAIQUIRI
GIMLET
VODKATINI
OLD-FASHIONED
WHISKEY SOUR
WHITE RUSSIAN
BLACK RUSSIAN
CLASSIC MARTINI
DIRTY MARTINI
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MANHATTAN
TEQUILA SUNRISE
MARGARITA
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
RED WINE SANGRIA
WHITE WINE SANGRIA
NEGRONI
APEROL SPRITZ

STANDARD PREMIUM

VIRGIN MOJITO
LEMON ICED TEA
PEACH ICED TEA
FRUIT PUNCH
WATERMELON 
& MINT COOLER
IRISH COLD COFFEE
INDIAN VIRGIN MARY
VIRGIN GUAVA MARY

60
75
75
75
75

 
95
95
95

150
150
175
175
175
195
200
200
200
225
225
225
250
250
250
250
295
295
295
295
300
300
325
350
350
450
450
450
475

275
200
295
275

 
 

495
300
300
350

 
 

375
395
375
375
395
395
395
395
400
425

 
 
 
 
 

550


